Sub Charter Operations Performed for Non-UK Operators August 2016

ATLANTIC AIRLINES LTD

BMI REGIONAL

CELLO AVIATION LTD
DHLAIRLTD

FLYBE LTD

JOTA AVIATION LTD
NORWEGIAN AIR UK LTD
THOMAS COOK AIRLINES LTD
TITAN AIRWAYS LTD

Total

Aircraft
-Km
(000)

229
343
230
895
467

1

231

3
1084

3483

Stage
Flights

475
562
161
1065
1203
2

160

512

4141

A/C
Hours

542
721
389
1694
1353
2

384

1633

6720

Number of Seat-Km
Passengers Available
Uplifted (000)

16 805
37921

33929
115

43 041
842
206923

339577

(a) Excludes some charter operations performed by aircraft below 15 MTOM

Seat-Km
Used
(000)

12290
33711

22186
63

38 841
547
175290

282928

As
% of
Avail

73.1
88.9

65.4
54.8
90.2
65.0
84.7

83.3

Cargo Tonne-KM
Uplifted Available
Tonnes (000)

4173
1886
3815
25693
3642
11
4674
97

17 589

61582

Total
(000)

1528
1045
3372
11920
1886
5
3541
46

14900

38243

Tonne-Kilometres Used

Mail Freight Passenger
(000) (000) (000)
334 1194 0
1045
3372
11920
1886
5
3541
46
14900
334 13114 24795

Table 7.2

As
% of
Avail

36.6
55.4
88.4
46.4
51.8
45,5
75.8
47.4

84.7

62.1



